
Kootenay R iver

Sain tJoe River

Clark Fork

ClarkFork

Two MedicineRiver

Teton River

NorthFo rk F lat head Riv er

So ut h Fork
Flathea d River

Jo ck o River

Koote n aiRive r

Fla th eadRiver

St illwater River M iddle

F ork Flathead River

Fisher
Ri

ver

Nor th Fork Sun Riv erSwan River
Saint Mary River

Little Bitter root River

S outh Fork Milk R ive
r

No
rth

Fo
rk

B lac
kfoo

t River

Ple asa
nt V

alley Fisher River

51

75
134

105

104

Lake
Koocanusa Lake

McDonald

Hungry
Horse

Reservoir

Ashley
LakeLittle

Bitterroot
Lake

Flathead
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

St. Mary's
Reservoir

Idaho

Montana

Montana
CANADA

93

80

88
94

101

86

§̈¦90

£¤52

£¤287

£¤89

£¤200

£¤93

£¤4

£¤2
86

80

90

8876

111

83

84

75

58

89

95

79

92

92

81

89

8978

111

74

94

98

104

Columbia Falls

Cut Bank

Kalispell

Libby

Pablo

Polson

Ronan

Thompson Falls

Whitefish

Choteau

Bigfork

Frenchtown

Seeley Lake

Evergreen

Lakeside

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^ ^

^

^

IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Flathead River Basin
Water Year to Date Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
August 1, 2019
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